
Facility Usage for District of MONTANA
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

46 (D/MT)

IGA

8MX Big Horn Co Jail

Jail Days 350 339 451 368 252 219 217 197 277 553 741 775 4,739 4,739

Paid Jail Days 350 339 451 368 252 219 217 197 277 553 741 775 4,739 4,739

Cost $ 24,619 $ 23,845 $ 31,723 $ 25,885 $ 17,726 $ 15,404 $ 15,264 $ 13,857 $ 19,484 $ 38,898 $ 52,122 $ 54,514 $ 333,341 $ 333,341

Rate $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34

Avg Pop 11.29 12.11 14.55 12.27 8.13 7.30 7.00 6.35 9.23 17.84 24.70 25.00 12.98

8EC Flathead Co Jail

Jail Days 0 2 0 0 4 1 6 6 4 4 0 1 28 28

Paid Jail Days 0 2 0 0 4 1 6 6 4 4 0 1 28 28

Cost $ 0 $ 90 $ 0 $ 0 $ 180 $ 45 $ 270 $ 270 $ 180 $ 180 $ 0 $ 45 $ 1,260 $ 1,260

Rate $ 0.00 $ 45.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 0.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.03 0.19 0.19 0.13 0.13 0.00 0.03 0.08

8EF Butte-Silver Bow Detn Ctr

Jail Days 7 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 12 4 2 3 38 38

Paid Jail Days 7 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 12 4 2 3 38 38

Cost $ 420 $ 120 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 480 $ 0 $ 0 $ 720 $ 240 $ 120 $ 180 $ 2,280 $ 2,280

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 0.23 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.27 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.13 0.07 0.10 0.10

8EB Gallatin Co Jail

Jail Days 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 12 12

Paid Jail Days 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 12 12

Cost $ 67 $ 0 $ 134 $ 201 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 201 $ 201 $ 0 $ 0 $ 804 $ 804

Rate $ 67.00 $ 0.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 67.00

Avg Pop 0.03 0.00 0.06 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.03

0OV Mineral County Sheriff's Dept.

Jail Days 62 56 61 0 0 0 23 34 30 31 30 31 358 358

Paid Jail Days 62 56 61 0 0 0 23 34 30 31 30 31 358 358

Cost $ 3,658 $ 3,304 $ 3,599 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,357 $ 2,006 $ 1,770 $ 1,829 $ 1,770 $ 1,829 $ 21,122 $ 21,122
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Rate $ 59.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00

Avg Pop 2.00 2.00 1.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.74 1.10 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.98

8EG Big Horn Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 40 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 40 $ 40

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 40.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 40.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9GD Cascade Co Juv Det Ctr

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 9

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 9

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,762 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 220 $ 1,983 $ 1,983

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 220.30 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 220.30 $ 220.30

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.02

9GM CCCS (juv facility - BOP)

Jail Days 8 25 111 131 88 62 30 9 43 26 6 27 566 566

Paid Jail Days 8 25 111 131 88 62 30 9 43 26 6 27 566 566

Cost $ 2,197 $ 7,002 $ 31,091 $ 36,693 $ 24,649 $ 17,366 $ 8,403 $ 2,521 $ 12,044 $ 7,283 $ 1,681 $ 7,563 $ 158,493 $ 158,493

Rate $ 274.61 $ 280.10 $ 280.10 $ 280.10 $ 280.10 $ 280.10 $ 280.10 $ 280.10 $ 280.10 $ 280.10 $ 280.10 $ 280.10 $ 280.02

Avg Pop 0.26 0.89 3.58 4.37 2.84 2.07 0.97 0.29 1.43 0.84 0.20 0.87 1.55

0HY Ravalli Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 2 0 0 23 23

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 2 0 0 23 23

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,050 $ 100 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,150 $ 1,150

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.06

6C8 Fergus Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 57 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 57 $ 57

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 57.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 57.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

8JP Yellowstone Co Youth Services Ctr

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 3
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 100 $ 100 $ 100 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 300 $ 300

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 100.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

0KV Dawson County Adult Detention Center

Jail Days 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 18 18

Paid Jail Days 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 18 18

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 879 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 176 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,055 $ 1,055

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 58.60 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 58.60 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 58.60

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.05

8KY Jefferson Co Jail

Jail Days 8 4 0 4 4 7 0 0 3 0 0 0 30 30

Paid Jail Days 8 4 0 4 4 7 0 0 3 0 0 0 30 30

Cost $ 368 $ 184 $ 0 $ 184 $ 184 $ 322 $ 0 $ 0 $ 138 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,380 $ 1,380

Rate $ 46.00 $ 46.00 $ 0.00 $ 46.00 $ 46.00 $ 46.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 46.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 46.00

Avg Pop 0.26 0.14 0.00 0.13 0.13 0.23 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.08

8DW Roosevelt Co Jail

Jail Days 4 2 7 5 9 2 3 0 5 2 10 7 56 56

Paid Jail Days 4 2 7 5 9 2 3 0 5 2 10 7 56 56

Cost $ 172 $ 86 $ 301 $ 215 $ 387 $ 86 $ 129 $ 0 $ 215 $ 86 $ 430 $ 301 $ 2,408 $ 2,408

Rate $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 0.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00

Avg Pop 0.13 0.07 0.23 0.17 0.29 0.07 0.10 0.00 0.17 0.06 0.33 0.23 0.15

8DZ Hill Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 1 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 4 2 0 20 20

Paid Jail Days 1 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 4 2 0 20 20

Cost $ 60 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 240 $ 360 $ 0 $ 0 $ 180 $ 240 $ 120 $ 0 $ 1,200 $ 1,200

Rate $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.13 0.07 0.00 0.05

8DB Lewis & Clark Co Jail

Jail Days 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Cost $ 0 $ 58 $ 58 $ 0 $ 58 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 174 $ 174

Rate $ 0.00 $ 57.86 $ 57.86 $ 0.00 $ 57.86 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 57.86

Avg Pop 0.00 0.04 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

IGA Total

Jail Days 441 431 649 511 371 306 280 247 401 632 791 845 5,905 5,905

791511 280371441 632431 401306 845247649Paid Jail Days 5,9055,905

$ 63,178 $ 527,046$ 67,825 $ 45,243 $ 18,754 $ 56,243$ 31,561Cost $ 25,523$ 34,690 $ 49,232$ 35,982 $ 527,046$ 64,652$ 34,164

$ 89.25$ 123.64 $ 89.73$ 80.49 $ 76.51$ 71.57 $ 77.90 $ 71.10$ 111.65$ 104.51 $ 91.15Rate $ 121.95 $ 75.93

Avg Pop 10.2017.04 11.97 26.377.96 20.3920.9315.3914.23 13.369.03 27.26 16.15

CAP

8DT Yellowstone Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 1,046 1,037 1,034 1,126 1,146 969 1,223 1,275 1,074 1,280 1,089 1,081 13,380 13,380

Paid Jail Days 1,046 1,037 1,034 1,126 1,146 969 1,223 1,275 1,074 1,280 1,089 1,081 13,380 13,380

Cost $ 73,220 $ 72,590 $ 72,380 $ 78,820 $ 80,220 $ 67,830 $ 85,610 $ 89,250 $ 75,180 $ 89,600 $ 76,230 $ 75,670 $ 936,600 $ 936,600

Rate $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 33.74 37.04 33.35 37.53 36.97 32.30 39.45 41.13 35.80 41.29 36.30 34.87 36.66

8DX Missoula Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 376 454 528 478 536 560 415 403 583 625 442 523 5,923 5,923

Paid Jail Days 376 454 528 478 536 560 415 403 583 625 442 523 5,923 5,923

Cost $ 25,192 $ 30,418 $ 35,376 $ 32,026 $ 35,912 $ 37,520 $ 27,805 $ 27,001 $ 39,061 $ 41,875 $ 29,614 $ 35,041 $ 396,841 $ 396,841

Rate $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00

Avg Pop 12.13 16.21 17.03 15.93 17.29 18.67 13.39 13.00 19.43 20.16 14.73 16.87 16.23

8BB Cascades Co Detn Center

Jail Days 946 826 912 892 882 838 733 932 870 1,297 1,039 732 10,899 10,899

Paid Jail Days 946 826 912 892 882 838 733 932 870 1,297 1,039 732 10,899 10,899

Cost $ 70,950 $ 61,950 $ 68,400 $ 66,900 $ 66,150 $ 62,850 $ 54,975 $ 69,900 $ 65,250 $ 97,275 $ 77,925 $ 54,900 $ 817,425 $ 817,425

Rate $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00

Avg Pop 30.52 29.50 29.42 29.73 28.45 27.93 23.65 30.06 29.00 41.84 34.63 23.61 29.86

CAP Total

Jail Days 2,368 2,317 2,474 2,496 2,564 2,367 2,371 2,610 2,527 3,202 2,570 2,336 30,202 30,202

2,5702,496 2,3712,5642,368 3,2022,317 2,5272,367 2,3362,6102,474Paid Jail Days 30,20230,202

$ 177,746 $ 2,150,866$ 176,156 $ 182,282 $ 186,151 $ 183,769$ 169,362Cost $ 168,390$ 164,958 $ 228,750$ 179,491 $ 2,150,866$ 165,611$ 168,200

$ 71.22$ 71.21 $ 71.03$ 71.19 $ 70.90$ 71.52 $ 71.44 $ 71.51$ 71.06$ 71.20 $ 71.02Rate $ 71.09 $ 71.32

Avg Pop 78.9083.19 82.71 85.6684.19 103.2979.8082.7576.39 84.2376.49 75.35 82.75

Private

9GQ Crossroads Corr Ctr (CCA)

Jail Days 2,360 2,589 2,325 2,434 2,770 2,730 2,899 2,764 2,752 2,806 2,557 2,807 31,793 31,793

Paid Jail Days 2,360 2,589 2,325 2,434 2,770 2,730 2,899 2,764 2,752 2,806 2,557 2,807 31,793 31,793
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Cost $ 213,158 $ 213,159 $ 213,158 $ 213,159 $ 213,159 $ 213,158 $ 213,159 $ 213,159 $ 213,158 $ 213,158 $ 213,158 $ 213,158 $ 2,557,902 $ 2,557,902

Rate $ 90.32 $ 82.33 $ 91.68 $ 87.58 $ 76.95 $ 78.08 $ 73.53 $ 77.12 $ 77.46 $ 75.97 $ 83.36 $ 75.94 $ 80.45

Avg Pop 76.13 92.46 75.00 81.13 89.35 91.00 93.52 89.16 91.73 90.52 85.23 90.55 87.10

Private Total

Jail Days 2,360 2,589 2,325 2,434 2,770 2,730 2,899 2,764 2,752 2,806 2,557 2,807 31,793 31,793

2,5572,434 2,8992,7702,360 2,8062,589 2,7522,730 2,8072,7642,325Paid Jail Days 31,79331,793

$ 213,159 $ 2,557,902$ 213,158 $ 213,159 $ 213,159 $ 213,158$ 213,158Cost $ 213,159$ 213,159 $ 213,158$ 213,158 $ 2,557,902$ 213,158$ 213,158

$ 80.45$ 87.58 $ 77.46$ 82.33 $ 75.94$ 90.32 $ 75.97 $ 83.36$ 78.08$ 91.68 $ 73.53Rate $ 76.95 $ 77.12

Avg Pop 91.0081.13 89.35 85.2389.16 90.5275.0092.4676.13 91.7393.52 90.55 87.10

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 0 0 0 4 6 11 1 0 12 14 0 0 48 48

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.19 0.37 0.03 0.00 0.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.13

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 0 0 0 4 6 11 1 0 12 14 0 0 48 48

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.370.13 0.19 0.000.00 0.450.000.000.00 0.400.03 0.00 0.13

46 (D/MT) Total

$ 418,064

$ 74.05$ 80.11

5,337

$ 454,083

175.73 184.22

5,550

$ 443,421

5,448

$ 73.97$ 75.46

$ 5,235,814

186.13

5,711

5,441

5,337

$ 453,170$ 491,141

$ 77.35

$ 457,140

Paid Jail Days

$ 407,071

$ 76.91

6,654 67,948

$ 77.25

214.65

5,621

5,169 6,640

$ 412,806

5,445 5,988

$ 83.91

5,918

5,448

$ 415,522

5,705

$ 5,235,814

181.31 193.16181.49

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

67,900

5,414

Cost

67,900

$ 414,081

$ 76.57

5,692 5,918

189.72179.07190.60166.75

5,551

5,6805,403

$ 428,632

5,621

67,948

Rate $ 74.38

5,169

180.47

$ 440,683

$ 73.35$ 83.46

197.26

Grand Total

180.47

$ 407,071

Paid Jail Days

$ 428,632

$ 77.35

6,654

$ 73.35

67,900

184.22

$ 75.46

5,169

179.07190.60

5,988

$ 83.91

5,551

$ 74.05

$ 491,141 $ 5,235,814

214.65

$ 83.46

181.31166.75 193.16

$ 454,083

$ 77.25Rate $ 77.11

5,445

5,9185,621

197.26

Jail Days 5,448 5,918

Avg Pop

$ 76.57

5,448

5,621

5,441

$ 5,235,814

186.13189.72

$ 74.38

$ 443,421

6,640

Cost

$ 76.91

5,414

$ 80.11

67,900

67,948

$ 73.97

$ 418,064

5,169

5,6805,403

$ 414,081

5,711

5,705

5,692

5,337

$ 453,170$ 415,522$ 440,683

5,337

181.49175.73

5,988

$ 412,806

67,948

5,550

$ 457,140
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